
 
 

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ERIE 
 

Bid Opening: January 16, 2024 – 10:30 a.m. 
 

FOR 
 

2024-25 Caseworker Services at Columbus Square Apartments and the Lodge on Sass 
 
 

 
Agency 
 

 
Bid Amount 

 
Remarks 

Community Shelter Services 
655 West 16th Street 
Erie, PA  16502 
814-453-5937 
 
 
 

$111,147.00 2023-24 $947 increase 
2022-23 $6,470 increase 
2021-22 $1,800 increase 
2020-21 $1,704 increase 
 
$105,933-2022 contract 
$99,463 – 2021 contract 
$97,663 – 2020 contract 
$95,959 – 2019 contract 
$95,959 – 2018 contract 
$90,677 – 2017 contract 
 
In 6/27/16, $31,917 added to 
contract amount. 
$58,760 – 2016 contract 
$57,658 – 2015 contract 
$57,658 – 2014 contract 
$57,658 – 2013 contract 
$57,506 - 2012 contract 

Stairways Behavioral Health 
Ann Marie Ernst 
aernst@@stairwaysbh.org 
814-453-5806 ext. 3272 

 
  NO BID 

 

Visualinfomedia 
techzone@visualinfomedia.com 

 
  NO BID 
 

 
 
       

PWXPress 
Mary Miller 
bids@pwpress.com 

 
  NO BID 

 

Onvia 
deltekplusonvia@gmail.com  

  NO BID 
   

 

Bidnet   NO BID  
Primevendor 
Primevendor123@gmail.com 
 

 
  NO BID 

 

Source Management 
sourcemgmt@onvia.net 
206-373-9500 

  NO BID 
         

 
       

mailto:techzone@visualinfomedia.com
mailto:deltekplusonvia@gmail.com
mailto:Primevendor123@gmail.com
mailto:sourcemgmt@onvia.net


 


